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F.No.3(3yINSET Cell /SCERT/2022-23/111y 

Subject: INSET Training Calendar August 2023. 

Enclosure: Attached as Annexure. 

A training calendar is being released for the month of August 2023 by SCERT, Delh1. The 
calendar reflects the training dates, program scheduled and the trainee group. The dates have 
been finalized after detailed discussion with the different program officers and other 
stakeholders. There is no other training scheduled during these dates. The dates are subject to 
change in case of unforeseen circumstances. 

This issues with prior approval of Competent Authority 

E.No.3(3)yINSET Cel/SCERT/2022-23/112y 
Copy to: -

CIRCULAR 

1. PS to Secretary (Education)/ Chairperson, SCERT,Delhi 
2. PS to Director (Education), DoE, GNCTD 
3. PS to Director, SCERT, Delhi 
4. PA to Director Education, MCD 
5. Addl. DE (Schools), School Branch, DoE 

6. WIM of SCERT, Delhi 
7. OS. IT 
8. Guard File 

Date: 

(Dr. Nahar Singh) 
Joint Director (Academic), SCERT 

Date: 

(Dr. Nahat Singh) 
Joint Director (Academic), SCERT 



19-08-2023|Saturday 18-08-2023| Friday 

|Literacy 

Co-ART meeting 

Training of |Principals/ HoSs meeting 

Co-ART 

'Financial Training on 

Incharges Ecoclub 

meeting 

CBP of 

17-08-2023|Thursday 

Co-ART meeting 

Co-ART 

16-08-2023Wednesday 

Co-ART meeting 

meeting Co-ART 

Training EMC Tecahers 

15-0&-2023 Tuesday 14-08-2023 Monday 

ART-1 Meeting 

Event PLDP Launch 

of DBC Training of Master Trainers 

ART-1 Meeting|Training 

EMC Tecahers 'Financial 

Literacy' Training on 

12-08-2023|Saturday 11-08-2023|Friday 

PGT 

ART-1 Meeting 

ART-1 MeetingTraining 

10-08-2023|Thursday 

Inservice Punjabi , 

|ART-1 Meeting 

3-5 Teachers 

Meeting MeetingART-1 EMC Tecahers 

Training EMC Tecahers 

Incharges Ecoclub CBP of 

09-08-2023 Wednesday 

Lecture/PGT Programme for Training 

ART-1 Meeting 

08-08-2023Tuesday 

Core desgin |ART-1 Meeting Training 

EMC Tecahers 

ART-1 Meeting 

KG -2 Teachers Grades Training 

of 
DBC 

ART-1 

Meeting 

Training EMC Tecahers 

07-08-2023 Monday 

|ART-1 Meeting 

|ART-1 MeetingTraining 

EMC Tecahers 

05-08-2023 Saturday 04-08-2023| Friday 

TGT Punjabi for PGT and 

TGT Punjabi for PGT and 

ART-1 Meeting 

cycle) sessions (Jul |CLDP Cluster 

03-08-2023|Thursday 

Master 

Trainers 

Master 

Trainers 

Orientation 

ofOrientation 

of 

team 

Meeting 

|ART-1 

Core operation 

Curriculum | Deshbhakti (Primary) of Teachers 

team Meeting 

Training 

of 
Nodal|Core 

operation 

EMC 

Tecahers 

Training 

of DoE Mentor Teachers |4th August for from 31st 

02-08-2023 Wednesday 

session LIC 13 TDC Co-learning 

Co-learning session 

LIC 

13 
Training EMC Tecahers 

01-08-2023 Tuesday 

session LIC 

TDC TDC Co-learning session 

LIC 

13 
Training EMC Tecahers 

Day 

bjet spacfic 

TGTPGTMTPrograms CLDPRIDR Deshbhakti 

EMC 

Exposres 

Other 

TDC 

INSET 

Calendar 

for 

the 

month 

of 
August'2023 

Physics 

program for 

Grades 

Training of DBC 

Meeting Training 

EMC Tecahers 

July to 

IIM 

Ahemdabad 

13 

|TDC Co-learning 



31-08-2023|Thursday 

ART meeting-2 

|ART meeting-2 

Counselling' Guidance and 

|Sep 2023 |August to lst DoE From 28 

ART meeting-2 ART meeting-2 

|ART meeting-2 

'Career Training on 

30-08-2023 Wednesday 29-08-2023|Tuesday 

|ART meeting-2 

28-08-2023 Monday 

ART meeting-2 

Program PLDP Core Program PLDP Core 

ART meeting-2 

PGT Biology of Education |(Mumbai) for |for Science Bhabha Centre Visit to Homi 

26-08-2023|Saturday 25-08-2023 Friday 

TGT Punjabi Programme for Training 

|ART meeting-2 

Core Program CLDP 

Facilitator|CPD 

of 
Team 

24-08-2023 Thursday 

Members 

of 
DBC|ART 

meeting-2 

|of MCD 

Orientation 

|Mentor |Programme for 

2. IIM of MCD Mentor Teachers |25th August for from 21st to Kohzikode Visit 

Building |Capacity |Program2 -

23-08-2023| Wednesday 

of MCD 

DPCM meeting 

Mentor Building Programme for |2 -Capacity 

to 25th Aug. from 19th Aug machal Pradesh) Dharamshala(Hi Aavishkar 
Visit to 

Incharges Ecoclub CBP of 

|Program |DPCM meeting/ 

22-08-2023|Thesday 

|of MCD |Mentor Teachers Programme for Building Capacity Program 2 

21-08-2023 Monday 

of MCD 

meeting 

Mentor 

Co-ART 

|Programme for Building |2 -Capacity / Program Co-ART meeting 

Teachers CLDP MT Teachers Teachers 
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